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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Zak Hutchinson         M1519         1/12    5:24       16:43
2     Jan Myrda              M4044         1/18    5:25       16:48
3     Miles Draskovic        M1519         2/12    5:27       16:51
4     M.J. Moore             M2529         1/10    5:29       17:00
5     Fredric Nielsen        M3539         1/16    5:33       17:12
6     Kevin Nolan            M1519         3/12    5:48       17:58
7     Josh Nolan             M1519         4/12    5:57       18:25
8     Tommy Doyle            M1519         5/12    5:58       18:29
9     Alan Archard           M3034         1/13    6:04       18:48
10    Kim Smith              F3034         1/21    6:32       20:14
11    Kate Zumpf             F2024          1/5    6:34       20:21
12    Ryan Koesema           M1519         6/12    6:37       20:30
13    Arunas Dukauskas       M4549          1/8    6:38       20:33
14    Grzegorz Zielinski     M4044         2/18    6:38       20:34
15    Eric Ballard           M1519         7/12    6:39       20:37
16    John Hanley            M6064         1/11    6:44       20:52
17    Barry Clarke           M3539         2/16    6:45       20:54
18    Olivia Tesher          F1519          1/8    6:47       21:01
19    Jamie Parks            M5054          1/8    6:49       21:06
20    Rudy Cvetkovich        M4549          2/8    6:51       21:14
21    Madzia Myrda           F1014         1/12    6:51       21:14
22    William Insley         M3539         3/16    6:53       21:18
23    Ryan Nolan             M1519         8/12    6:55       21:26
24    Jack Ballard           M1014         1/29    6:55       21:27
25    John Meskill           M1014         2/29    6:57       21:33
26    Brandon Marren         M2024          1/4    6:58       21:35
27    Alexis Landgrebe       F3034         2/21    7:02       21:46
28    Phil Newberry          M5054          2/8    7:04       21:54
29    Mark Williams          M4044         3/18    7:06       21:59
30    Bart Myrda             M1014         3/29    7:10       22:12
31    Mike Stephens          M3034         2/13    7:10       22:12
32    Michael Gilbert        M3034         3/13    7:16       22:31
33    Jennifer Swaw          F4044         1/19    7:17       22:32
34    Austin Russell         M1014         4/29    7:17       22:33
35    Zack Richter           M1014         5/29    7:18       22:38
36    Adrian Villarreal      M3034         4/13    7:22       22:50
37    Brendan Dalcanton      M1014         6/29    7:23       22:52
38    Carly Shipman          F1014         2/12    7:26       23:02
39    Amber Rohead           F3539         1/26    7:31       23:16
40    Ray Piksrys            M5559          1/9    7:31       23:18
41    Michael Stephens       M5559          2/9    7:38       23:38
42    Hilary Gansauer        F3539         2/26    7:38       23:40
43    Liz Novak              F3539         3/26    7:41       23:49
44    Evan Lukowski          M3034         5/13    7:44       23:59
45    Andrew Gelfo           M1519         9/12    7:48       24:11
46    Micheal Osullivan      M4044         4/18    7:53       24:25
47    Nolan Dynia            M1014         7/29    7:56       24:34
48    Mary Wilson            F4549         1/11    7:57       24:36
49    Dave Schiller          M4549          3/8    7:57       24:39
50    Robert Wolf            M6569          1/5    7:58       24:41
51    Mitchell Delaleurs     M1014         8/29    7:59       24:44
52    Dylan Waishwell        M1014         9/29    8:00       24:46
53    Bonnie Schirato        F4549         2/11    8:00       24:48
54    Ryan Long              M3034         6/13    8:02       24:52
55    Sophia Godette         F1014         3/12    8:02       24:54
56    Mike McDonald          M5559          3/9    8:04       24:59
57    Cory Loxtercamp        M3539         4/16    8:04       25:00
58    Brian Cizas            M3539         5/16    8:05       25:03
59    Norm Eikman            M70UP          1/8    8:05       25:04
60    Lauren See             F3034         3/21    8:06       25:05
61    Sebastian Szuba        M1014        10/29    8:06       25:06
62    Colleen Zumpf          F2529         1/13    8:12       25:23
63    Liam McHale            M1014        11/29    8:12       25:24
64    Rob Muehlbauer         M4044         5/18    8:13       25:27
65    Austin Carter          M2024          2/4    8:15       25:33
66    Vicki Russell          F4044         2/19    8:19       25:45
67    Jaclyn Marks           F3034         4/21    8:19       25:46
68    Jeff Hoekstra          M3539         6/16    8:19       25:46
69    Joey Burke             M1014        12/29    8:21       25:53
70    Kevin Herman           M4044         6/18    8:22       25:56
71    Elizabeth Herman       F3539         4/26    8:22       25:57
72    Nicholas Gregerson     M3034         7/13    8:23       25:57
73    Ryan McClelland        M3539         7/16    8:23       25:59
74    Delaney Frigo          F1014         4/12    8:24       26:01
75    Scott Frigo            M4044         7/18    8:24       26:02
76    Betsy Shipman          F4044         3/19    8:25       26:04
77    Cheryl Carter          F4549         3/11    8:26       26:07
78    Joseph Gilbert         M5054          3/8    8:26       26:08
79    Lesa Waishwell         F4044         4/19    8:28       26:14
80    Joseph Ventrella       M2529         2/10    8:31       26:25
81    Jaime Gelfo            F3539         5/26    8:32       26:26
82    Sarah Ventrella        F2529         2/13    8:32       26:26
83    Ashley Stephens        F3034         5/21    8:36       26:39
84    Marissa McCaw          F3034         6/21    8:37       26:42
85    Matt Hannafin          M1014        13/29    8:38       26:46
86    Jonathon Crossee       M1519        10/12    8:39       26:48
87    Daniel Crossee         M0109         1/17    8:39       26:48
88    Brooke Rohead          F1014         5/12    8:39       26:49
89    Eddie Hannafin         M2529         3/10    8:40       26:49
90    Michael Ruiz           M3539         8/16    8:40       26:51
91    Meghan Schacht         F3539         6/26    8:42       26:56
92    Harold Scheckel        M70UP          2/8    8:42       26:56
93    Luke Weiland           M1519        11/12    8:44       27:04
94    Sarah Tesher           F1014         6/12    8:44       27:04
95    Michael Reiter         M1014        14/29    8:44       27:05
96    Kinsey Shoemaker       F1014         7/12    8:47       27:13
97    Luke Herzic            M0109         2/17    8:48       27:15
98    Owen Jaworski          M1014        15/29    8:48       27:16
99    Andrea Regan           F3034         7/21    8:48       27:16
100   Jackson Gillono        M0109         3/17    8:48       27:16
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101   Benny Cedillo          M70UP          3/8    8:48       27:17
102   Emily Jaworski         F1014         8/12    8:50       27:21
103   Ginger Jager           F3539         7/26    8:53       27:31
104   Nicole Riccardini      F3034         8/21    8:54       27:35
105   Mary Frances Tesher    F5054         1/12    8:54       27:36
106   Alyssa Weiland         F2024          2/5    8:56       27:39
107   Jon Vysther            M6064         2/11    8:56       27:40
108   Andrew Stodolny        M3539         9/16    8:59       27:49
109   Matthew McCarthy       M1014        16/29    9:01       27:55
110   Allison McGreal        F2024          3/5    9:02       28:00
111   Andrew Cimonetti       M3034         8/13    9:06       28:10
112   Jake Keating           M0109         4/17    9:07       28:15
113   Colton Erb             M0109         5/17    9:11       28:27
114   Peter Moritz           M2529         4/10    9:12       28:29
115   Christopher Leoni      M2529         5/10    9:12       28:29
116   Luke Reiter            M1014        17/29    9:12       28:29
117   Meghan Stephens        F2529         3/13    9:13       28:34
118   Lawrence Mirous        M6064         3/11    9:14       28:36
119   Adrian Regan           M1014        18/29    9:15       28:39
120   Gavin Diehl            M1014        19/29    9:16       28:43
121   Jay Diehl              M4044         8/18    9:17       28:45
122   Steven Miller          M3539        10/16    9:17       28:45
123   Stephanie Smith        F2529         4/13    9:17       28:46
124   Amy Leistra            F3539         8/26    9:17       28:47
125   Max Siegel             M0109         6/17    9:18       28:48
126   Kasia Myrda            F1519          2/8    9:18       28:49
127   Jennifer Gillono       F4044         5/19    9:25       29:11
128   Colleen Hendzel        F2529         5/13    9:26       29:14
129   Scott Keating          M5054          4/8    9:27       29:17
130   Rita Fitzgerald        F5559          1/7    9:27       29:18
131   Warren Ehrlich         M70UP          4/8    9:27       29:18
132   Lindsey Cizas          F3034         9/21    9:28       29:19
133   Brian Schller          M1014        20/29    9:29       29:24
134   Michael Tymm           M3539        11/16    9:30       29:27
135   Annalyn Parks          F1519          3/8    9:31       29:28
136   Ryan Le                M1014        21/29    9:31       29:28
137   Amanda Loxtercamp      F3539         9/26    9:35       29:41
138   Jorge Marciz           M2529         6/10    9:36       29:45
139   Roger Lupien           M6064         4/11    9:41       30:00
140   Jeffrey Dorey          M4549          4/8    9:48       30:22
141   Kathleen Cimonetti     F3034        10/21    9:49       30:25
142   Luke Vant Land         M3539        12/16    9:49       30:25
143   Matthew Vant Land      M0109         7/17    9:50       30:27
144   Tracy Weiland          F4044         6/19    9:51       30:31
145   T.J. Dziekan           M1014        22/29    9:52       30:36
146   Phil Gawron            M5559          4/9    9:52       30:36
147   Mitch Alvarez          M6064         5/11    9:55       30:43
148   William Daly           M6569          2/5    9:55       30:44
149   Emma Staley            F0109         1/17    9:59       30:54
150   Gayle Homberg          F5559          2/7    9:59       30:54
151   Dave Yadron,sr.        M5559          5/9   10:00       31:00
152   Dave Doyle             M5054          5/8   10:01       31:01
153   Mary Ann Schule        F4044         7/19   10:01       31:03
154   Daniel Riordan         M5559          6/9   10:02       31:04
155   Tj Burke               M0109         8/17   10:03       31:07
156   Alyssa Galassini       F1519          4/8   10:04       31:12
157   Deborah Scheckel       F6064          1/6   10:05       31:16
158   Delaney Walsh          F0109         2/17   10:06       31:17
159   Hannah Dorey           F1014         9/12   10:06       31:19
160   Katie Dziekan          F0109         3/17   10:07       31:19
161   Laura Rogers           F3034        11/21   10:07       31:20
162   Kevin Berry            M4549          5/8   10:08       31:23
163   Jill Stulpe            F4044         8/19   10:08       31:24
164   Thomas Walsh           M4044         9/18   10:08       31:25
165   Michael Woolf          M5054          6/8   10:09       31:26
166   Natalie Vant Land      F3539        10/26   10:10       31:30
167   Joshua Danca           M1014        23/29   10:11       31:32
168   Benjamin Vant Land     M1014        24/29   10:11       31:32
169   Rich Dynia             M4044        10/18   10:18       31:54
170   Connie Cunat           F5054         2/12   10:21       32:03
171   Julie Berry            F4549         4/11   10:23       32:11
172   Matthew Gignac         M2024          3/4   10:25       32:16
173   Rachel Gignac          F1519          5/8   10:25       32:17
174   Ronald Lynn            M70UP          5/8   10:26       32:20
175   Lisa Tangney           F4549         5/11   10:26       32:20
176   Emily Nieto            F0109         4/17   10:28       32:25
177   Jim Gallagher          M70UP          6/8   10:28       32:26
178   Michael Brady          M3034         9/13   10:29       32:28
179   Casey Griffin          M5559          7/9   10:29       32:28
180   Aidan Dillon           M0109         9/17   10:30       32:31
181   Laura Gilbert          F4044         9/19   10:31       32:34
182   Michael Dillon         M6064         6/11   10:32       32:37
183   Mary Lynn Griffin      F4549         6/11   10:35       32:47
184   Nicholas Homberg       M2024          4/4   10:35       32:47
185   Maria Sawilchik        F4044        10/19   10:35       32:48
186   Dylan Hennis           M1519        12/12   10:36       32:51
187   Garrett Delaleurs      M0109        10/17   10:39       33:00
188   Calvin Jahnke          M0109        11/17   10:41       33:05
189   Patrick Stephens       M2529         7/10   10:43       33:12
190   Ella Kozak             F0109         5/17   10:49       33:30
191   Mary Wolf              F6569          1/7   10:49       33:31
192   Carol Sebastian        F5054         3/12   10:49       33:32
193   Marcos Nieto           M4044        11/18   10:50       33:35
194   Ed Tierney             M70UP          7/8   10:51       33:36
195   Ryan Hannapel          M3034        10/13   10:53       33:44
196   Jeffrey Heaton         M2529         8/10   10:54       33:46
197   Tom Nolan              M4549          6/8   10:54       33:47
198   Heather Letts          F4044        11/19   10:54       33:47
199   Herb Vahldick          M5559          8/9   10:55       33:50
200   Annabel Walsh          F0109         6/17   10:56       33:54
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201   Keyana Moscatello      F1014        10/12   10:57       33:55
202   David Zelenc           M6064         7/11   11:02       34:10
203   Timothy Durrant        M3539        13/16   11:02       34:11
204   Jennifer Brower        F3034        12/21   11:02       34:12
205   Erin Dziekan           F3539        11/26   11:02       34:12
206   Patti Moore            F5054         4/12   11:03       34:13
207   Joel Krooswyk          M2529         9/10   11:03       34:14
208   Kim Devon              F4549         7/11   11:07       34:28
209   Melissa Sands          F3034        13/21   11:08       34:30
210   Jannelle Allen         F3539        12/26   11:11       34:39
211   Stephanie Gonzalez     F4044        12/19   11:13       34:44
212   Marisol Gonzalez       F0109         7/17   11:13       34:45
213   Laura Goossens         F2529         6/13   11:19       35:03
214   Sean Kammerzell        M1014        25/29   11:19       35:04
215   John Ekdale            M4044        12/18   11:20       35:07
216   Tobin Ekdale           M1014        26/29   11:20       35:07
217   Cindy Saving           F3539        13/26   11:20       35:08
218   Ashley Gawar           F2529         7/13   11:21       35:09
219   Matt Zylius            M3034        11/13   11:23       35:17
220   Jennifer Laverty       F2529         8/13   11:24       35:19
221   Jake Ross              M0109        12/17   11:24       35:20
222   Toni Yadron            F6569          2/7   11:27       35:28
223   Rich Finn              M6064         8/11   11:28       35:32
224   Taylor Rohead          F1519          6/8   11:32       35:44
225   Rich Ross              M4549          7/8   11:33       35:47
226   Mary Ghilardi          F6064          2/6   11:35       35:54
227   Mary Beth Kaczmarek    F5054         5/12   11:43       36:17
228   Elizabeth Heaton       F2529         9/13   11:43       36:19
229   Kelli Flahaven         F2529        10/13   11:43       36:20
230   Trent Marton           M3034        12/13   11:44       36:21
231   Jeff Beaudry           M3539        14/16   11:44       36:22
232   Chris Grasser          M3034        13/13   11:47       36:30
233   Jordan Grasser         F0109         8/17   11:48       36:33
234   Braedon Kunz           M0109        13/17   11:51       36:44
235   Jennifer Bailey        F3539        14/26   11:53       36:50
236   Diana Kunz             F4044        13/19   11:54       36:51
237   Scott Zajac            M5054          7/8   12:01       37:14
238   Janine Abderrazzaq     F2024          4/5   12:04       37:22
239   Rafif Oda              F2024          5/5   12:04       37:22
240   Kelly Bidry            F3034        14/21   12:04       37:25
241   Laurie Larsen          F3034        15/21   12:05       37:28
242   Carl Allegretti        M5054          8/8   12:06       37:28
243   Elijah Hoekstra        M0109        14/17   12:13       37:51
244   Kadence Jones          F1014        11/12   12:18       38:08
245   Joshua Burke           M0109        15/17   12:19       38:09
246   Lisa Burke             F3539        15/26   12:19       38:09
247   Kelly McClelland       F3034        16/21   12:23       38:22
248   Amy Rohan              F4044        14/19   12:26       38:30
249   Charlie Jacobi         M1014        27/29   12:27       38:33
250   Kathleen Carney        F4044        15/19   12:29       38:41
251   Claire Carney          F0109         9/17   12:30       38:43
252   David Melia            M4549          8/8   12:30       38:45
253   Michelle Melia         F4549         8/11   12:31       38:49
254   Stacy Jacobi           F4044        16/19   12:33       38:52
255   David Payne            M0109        16/17   12:34       38:56
256   David Payne Sr.        M4044        13/18   12:34       38:56
257   Elaine Hartmann        F5559          3/7   12:37       39:06
258   Margaret Lake          F0109        10/17   12:38       39:10
259   Matt Kraly             M70UP          8/8   12:39       39:11
260   J Ezell                M6569          3/5   12:45       39:32
261   Allyson Rocca          F0109        11/17   12:52       39:53
262   Jeanette Fefles        F3539        16/26   12:53       39:54
263   Eleni Fefles           F0109        12/17   12:53       39:54
264   Marisa Cesario         F4549         9/11   12:55       40:00
265   Dean Weiland           M1014        28/29   12:58       40:10
266   Christine Doyle        F5054         6/12   13:00       40:17
267   Michael Marr           M6569          4/5   13:02       40:22
268   Melody Taboada         F4044        17/19   13:02       40:22
269   Mary Ann Driscoll      F6569          3/7   13:02       40:23
270   Carrie Burnside        F4044        18/19   13:03       40:25
271   Sara Gonzalez          F3034        17/21   13:08       40:40
272   Elizabeth Daly         F6569          4/7   13:10       40:48
273   David Weiland          M4044        14/18   13:15       41:03
274   Johnna Franklin        F5054         7/12   13:22       41:25
275   Ulrike Zambori         F6569          5/7   13:42       42:29
276   Betti Ramon            F6064          3/6   13:43       42:30
277   Jessica Ford           F1519          7/8   13:53       43:01
278   Jaclyn Bobbitt         F2529        11/13   14:14       44:06
279   Alaina Ekdale          F0109        13/17   14:27       44:46
280   Janell Ekdale          F3539        17/26   14:27       44:47
281   Marianne Carcerano     F5054         8/12   14:30       44:56
282   Jill Stodolny          F3539        18/26   14:36       45:15
283   Herb Ramon             M6064         9/11   14:46       45:46
284   Rob Kalmes             M2529        10/10   14:50       45:57
285   Allison Salo           F2529        12/13   14:50       45:57
286   Rhetta Sheldon         F3034        18/21   15:00       46:30
287   Dan Martin             M3539        15/16   15:01       46:31
288   Jack Thomas            M6569          5/5   15:01       46:32
289   Jamie Welling          M4044        15/18   15:05       46:46
290   Patty Finn             F5559          4/7   15:08       46:53
291   Cassidy Long           F2529        13/13   15:14       47:13
292   Tina Hennis            F5054         9/12   15:40       48:33
293   Jessica Schirato       F1519          8/8   15:41       48:35
294   Mary Moritz            F3034        19/21   15:49       49:00
295   Patricia Leoni         F6064          4/6   15:51       49:08
296   Chris Novak            M3539        16/16   15:54       49:16
297   Amelia Hoekstra        F0109        14/17   16:03       49:45
298   Carrie Hoekstra        F3539        19/26   16:04       49:47
299   Dawn Beaudry           F3539        20/26   16:04       49:49
300   Aiden Roberts          M0109        17/17   16:14       50:20
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301   Karissa Roberts        F3539        21/26   16:15       50:21
302   Erin Kammerzell        F0109        15/17   16:21       50:39
303   Debbie Sands           F5559          5/7   16:28       51:01
304   Thomas Laporte         M5559          9/9   16:35       51:23
305   Diane Laporte          F5559          6/7   16:35       51:25
306   Matt Kammerzell        M4044        16/18   16:37       51:29
307   Susan Vlasaty          F5054        10/12   16:38       51:34
308   Regina Kennelly        F5054        11/12   16:40       51:39
309   Kelly Kammerzell       F4044        19/19   16:40       51:40
310   Nicole Kozak           F3539        22/26   16:43       51:50
311   Lori McCurdy           F3539        23/26   16:45       51:55
312   Mary Domagalski        F6064          5/6   16:46       51:58
313   Joan Baldwin           F5559          7/7   16:52       52:18
314   Allison Finn           F6064          6/6   16:53       52:20
315   Eva McCulley           F6569          6/7   17:02       52:47
316   Kevin Finn             M6064        10/11   17:05       52:56
317   Cary Loehrke           M6064        11/11   17:22       53:48
318   Joy Eckrich            F3539        24/26   17:22       53:48
319   Chris Barr             M4044        17/18   17:23       53:51
320   Mollie Walsh           F0109        16/17   17:29       54:10
321   Treacy Walsh           F3539        25/26   17:29       54:11
322   Ricky Vosler           M1014        29/29   17:33       54:24
323   Jessica Hultman        F1014        12/12   17:39       54:42
324   Vincent Hultman        M4044        18/18   17:40       54:44
325   Tala Hilal             F0109        17/17   17:59       55:43
326   Kawal Chhabra          F4549        10/11   18:13       56:27
327   Fuzna Abderrazzaq      F4549        11/11   18:13       56:27
328   Manda Meyer            F3034        20/21   18:14       56:30
329   Sandy Engelsman        F3034        21/21   18:14       56:31
330   Nancy Schindler        F6569          7/7   18:18       56:41
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